
>- AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I
1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAC

1 1 2

2. AMENDMENTJMODI0FICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REUISITIONMPURCHASE REa NO. 5.PROJECTNO. (IePPIceble)

017 In _AF FORM dt 11/29/03

S. ISSUED BY , 7. ADMINISTERED BY (fotnerlhanItem6) 13100
CODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Div of Contracts

Attn: T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street coity. State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

University of Pittsburgh 98. DATED (SEE ITEM I1)

Office of Research

350 Thackeray Hall MODIFtCAnONOFCONTRACTIORDERN

Pittsburgh NRC-04-98-040
PA 15260

PA 15260

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

=ODE FACIlITY CODE X 12-27-1997

1 1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D Is extended, []is not extended.

Offers must acknovAedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.
IZACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRLATIONDATA (Ifreqired) 31X0300 BR: 26015110207 DOC252A JCN:W6001

DEOBLIGATE: S2,059.50

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

{X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT To. fSpecify aIcil) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1CA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTWRDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sich as dr-eres hI pang office. appropriulaon date, dc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4a103(b).

C. THI S SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. Mutual Agreement

X
D. OTHER (Specif type of modficalloi and aulltotty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not, 3is required to sign this document and retum two copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF secdon headns. Incidng solcIdafo*rorc at jedmatterwhere feasible.)

See attached continuation sheet.

Except as provided hereI*, al terms and corsitons ofte f doone treferenced hI item SAor IDA. as heretofore changed. reraIns uncharged and hI Iti force ad effect

1%NAMEANDTITLEOFSIGNER 'Twe P") Michael M. Crouch, Director
Office of Research

- 'TEMPLATE - ADMOO1
STtDARDFORM30 (REV. 10-83)

Al!IP1H.h2



NRC-04-98-040
Modification No. 17
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of $2,059.50, decreasing
the obligated amount from $1,074,693.00 to $1,072,633.50. Accordingly, the contract is
hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation-Cost Reimbursement (JUN 1988), the
first sentence of paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

u(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $1,072,633.50."

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

A summary of obligations, from award date through date of this action is given below:

Total FY98 Obligation Amount:
Total FY99 Obligation Amount:
Total FY00 Obligation Amount:
Total FY01 Obligation Amount:
Total FY02 Obligation Amount:
Total FY02 Deobligation Amount:

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:

$384,258.00
$255,990.00
.$150,000.00
$195,459.00-
$ 88,986.00
($ 2,059.50) .

$1,072,633.50

This modification deobligates FY02 funds in the amount of $2,059.50.


